Cook Inlet Historical Society

Your membership is important!

Donations support Cook Inlet Historical Society programs, including the annual lecture series.

MEMBERSHIP

I would like to

- ___ Renew my membership
- ___ Become a member

Membership Levels:

	Student Individual Family Donor Patron Donation Total Amour	\$35.00 \$50.00 \$100.00 \$200.00 \$	\$	
Name:				
Name (Second name for family membership):				
Street or PO Box:				
City, State, ZIP:				
Telephone Number:				
E-mail:				

Please complete this membership form and enclose it with your check payable to Cook Inlet Historical Society, or make your payment online at our website, www.cookinlethistory.org.

Mail to: Cook Inlet Historical Society Anchorage Museum at Rasmuson Center 625 C Street Anchorage, AK 99501

The Cook Inlet Historical Society is incorporated as a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.